# L24000 227435

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
(Socialistic Hallibel)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
<u> </u>
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:





900427532299

2024 MAY 22 PM 2: 3

RECEIVED

5554

.. (3

# CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

<u> </u>		
PLORENZO LLO		
Please Debit FCA	000000003 For: 125	
Thank you Seth N		
Thank you sell iv	/	
Staf		Art of Inc. File
		LTD Partnership File
		Foreign Corp. File
		L.C. File
		Fictitious Name File
		Trade/Service Mark
		Merger File
		Art, of Amend, File
		RA Resignation
		Dissolution / Withdrawal
		Annual Report / Reinstatement
		Cert. Copy
		Photo Copy
		Certificate of Good Standing
		Certificate of Status
		Certificate of Fictitious Name
		Corp Record Search
,		Officer Search
1	2/	Fictitious Search
Signature	·/	Fictitious Owner Search
Signature		Vehicle Search
		Driving Record
Requested by:		UCC 1 or 3 File
Nome	Data Ti	UCC 11 Search
Name	Date Time	UCC II Retrieval
Walk-In	Will Pick Up	Courier

#### **DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS**



Previous on List

Next on List

Return to List

Filing History

Fictitious Name Search Submit

# **Fictitious Name Detail**

#### **Fictitious Name**

CNC CERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANT

### Filing Information

Registration Number G17000000346

Status

**ACTIVE** 

Filed Date

01/03/2017

**Expiration Date** 

12/31/2027

**Current Owners** 

County

MIAMI-DADE

**Total Pages** 

**Events Filed** 

FEI/EIN Number

45-4274101

#### Mailing Address

3401 SW 160 AVE.,

**STE 330** 

MIRAMAR, FL 33027

#### Owner Information

CNC ACCOUNTING CORP 3401 SW 160 AVE., STE. 330

MIRAMAR, FL 33027

FEI/EIN Number: 45-4274101

Document Number: P12000004976

# **Document Images**

01/03/2017 -- Fictitious Name Filing

View image in PDF format

08/30/2022 -- Fictitious Name Renewal Filing

View image in PDF format

08/16/2021 -- CHANGE NAME/ADDRESS

View image in PDF format I

Previous on List

Filing History

Next on List

Return to List

Fictitious Name Search Submit

Hey KAisa Fict. FYI

# COVER LETTER

то:	New Filing Sec Division of Co				
SUBJEC	PLORENZ	SO LLC			
306320	-1.	Name of	Limited Lia	ability Company	
The encl	osed Articles of	Organization and fee(s	) are submi	tted for filing.	
Please re	turn all corresp	ondence concerning thi	s matter to t	he following:	
	PABLO LO	RENZO			
			Name	e of Person	
		<del></del>	Firm	/Company	
	16399 SW 5	4TH COURT			
	<del></del>		A	ddress	
	MIRAMAR	, FL 33027			
	PARIOI OF	DELL COLUMN NET	City/State	e and Zip Code	
		E-mail address: (to be t	sed for futu	re annual report notificat	ion)
For furthe:	r information co	ncerning this matter, pl	ease call:		
	PABLO LOI		305	279-3686	
	Nam	ne of Person	Area Cod	e Daytime Telephon	ne Number
Enclosed	lis a check for t	he following amount:			
	00 Filing Fee	S130.00 Filing Fe Certificate of Status	Ce	\$155.00 Filing Fee & rtified Copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	New F Divisio P.O. B	ng Address illing Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallahi 2415 N. Monroe Stre Tallahassee, FL 3230	assee et, Suite 810

# ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited	Liability Company is:				
<u>PLORENZO</u> (Mi	LLC ust contain the words (Limited	Liability Company	. a.l.C.,cor alc.a	<del></del>	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and	: street address of the principal o	ffice of the Limited	I Liability Company is:		
Ţ	Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address	:	
16399 SW 54 MIRAMAR,			16399 SW 54TH COURT MIRAMAR, FL 33027		
(The Limited Liability Co another business entity w	red Agent, Registered Office, ompany cannot serve as its own with an active Florida registration a street address of the registered	Registered Agent. on.)		idual or	
	CNC CERTIFIED P		TANT		
		Name			
	3401 SW 160TH AV				
	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)				
	MIRAMAR City	FL State	33027 Zip		
place designated in this cer further agree to comply wit	istered agent and to accept servi stificate, I hereby accept the app in the provisions of all statutes re it the obligations of my position in Registe	ointiment as register clating to the prope as registered agent	ed agent and agree to act in the rand complete performance o	his capacity.  l f my duties, and I	
		(CONTINUED)			

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company: Name and Address: <u>Title:</u> "AMBR" - Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager PABLO LORENZO 16399 SW 541H COURT MIRAMAR, FL 33027 MGR (t)se attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an uniflorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. TRIBLO LOTENZO
Typed or printed name of signer Filing Fees: \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

MCHCLLIAV-